
Bob's Red Mill Natural Foods

Product Specifications:
Product Name: Spelt Flour 25 lb

Product Number: P101745

Product Description:

Ingredients:

Allergen List:

SPELT FLOUR are made from stone ground spelt, processed in accordance
with 21 CFR Part 117 subpart B and in compliance with state and federal
requirements for food safety and quality.

Whole Grain Spelt (Wheat).

Wheat.

Appearance:

Aroma:

Flavor:

Physical Properties:

Off white, very fine flour.

Clean, typical of wheat with no rancid or off-odors.

Clean, typical of wheat with no rancid or undesirable flavors.
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Kosher Certification:

Non-GMO Certification:

Audit Certification:

Certifications:

OK Kosher Certification of Brooklyn, New York

Verified by the Non-GMO Project.

SQF Food Safety Code: Food Manufacturing, ed. 9

Country of Origin: United States of America

Storage Shelf Life: When handled under recommended storage, the product has a 730 day shelf
life for optimum flavor and quality. Shelf life is printed on each package and
case using a “Best By” date. The “Best By” date is the production date plus
the determined appropriate shelf life time. The “Best By” date is displayed as
Day/Month/Year and is printed with the format of DD/MM/YYYY

Organic Certification:

Gluten Free Certification:

Fair Trade Certified:




